

Lathrop Road Pavement Improvement Project CIP No. 24111				KNIFE RIVER CONSTRUCTION		GEORGE REED, INC.		TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION		UNITED PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE		MOUNTAIN CASCADE		DIRT DYNASTY, INC.	
Engineers Estimate			\$3,000,000												
June 10, 2024				STOCKTON, CA		MODESTO, CA		ROSEVILLE, CA		HUGHSON, CA		LIVERMORE, CA		FARMINGTON, CA	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Demobilization, Bonds, Permits, and Insurance on all work.	1	LS	\$ 91,400.00	\$ 91,400.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 201,000.00	\$ 201,000.00	\$ 213,500.00	\$ 213,500.00	\$ 352,000.00	\$ 352,000.00	\$ 385,000.00	\$ 385,000.00
2	Training of City Staff	1	LS	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
3	Final O&M Manuals	1	LS	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	Record Drawings	1	LS	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
5	Monument Preservation	1	LS	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 12,474.00	\$ 12,474.00	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 9,650.00	\$ 9,650.00
6	Resident and Business Notification	1	LS	\$ 1,085.00	\$ 1,085.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	Furnish and Install WPCP	1	LS	\$ 49,650.00	\$ 49,650.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,491.00	\$ 10,491.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
8	Temporary Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 105,750.00	\$ 105,750.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 363,385.00	\$ 363,385.00	\$ 117,000.00	\$ 117,000.00	\$ 224,000.00	\$ 224,000.00	\$ 310,000.00	\$ 310,000.00
9	Data Cores	1	LS	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,365.00	\$ 4,365.00	\$ 44,398.00	\$ 44,398.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
10	Remove Existing AC	181,000	SF	\$ 0.87	\$ 157,470.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 171,950.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 153,850.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 162,900.00	\$ 0.73	\$ 132,130.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 298,650.00
11	Recompact & Regrade Existing AB	181,000	SF	\$ 0.74	\$ 133,940.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 135,750.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 36,200.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 171,950.00	\$ 0.82	\$ 148,420.00	\$ 0.36	\$ 65,160.00
12	Install 6" HMA Type A	8,100	TON	\$ 107.49	\$ 870,669.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 1,061,100.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 801,900.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 915,300.00	\$ 128.10	\$ 1,037,610.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 972,000.00
13	Demolish and Reconstruct Existing Refuge Island	670	SF	\$ 36.30	\$ 24,321.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 33,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 30,150.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 20,100.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 32,160.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 42,880.00
14	Pavement Stripings & Markings	1	LS	\$ 115,885.00	\$ 115,885.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 119,400.00	\$ 119,400.00	\$ 115,885.00	\$ 115,885.00	\$ 107,000.00	\$ 107,000.00	\$ 121,000.00	\$ 121,000.00
15	Traffic Signs and Posts	1	LS	\$ 30,100.00	\$ 30,100.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 30,113.00	\$ 30,113.00	\$ 19,987.00	\$ 19,987.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 31,500.00
16	Reconstruct Curb Ramp	12	EA	\$ 6,775.00	\$ 81,300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 13,222.00	\$ 158,664.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 156,000.00
17	Adjust Existing Frame and Covers to Grade	1	LS	\$ 8,650.00	\$ 8,650.00	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
18	Replace Ex Water Valve Boxes & Lids	1	LS	\$ 88,750.00	\$ 88,750.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 62,900.00	\$ 62,900.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 10,350.00
19	Replace Ex Sanitary Sewer Utility Covers	1	LS	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
20	Replace Ex Storm Drain Utility Covers	1	LS	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
21	Upgrade Existing Survey Monument Boxes	1	LS	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
22	Traffic Detector Loops	1	LS	\$ 6,325.00	\$ 6,325.00	\$ 23,925.00	\$ 23,925.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 6,930.00	\$ 6,930.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
23	Slurry Seal	115,000	SF	\$ 0.40	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 0.37	\$ 42,550.00	\$ 0.56	\$ 64,400.00	\$ 0.64	\$ 73,600.00	\$ 0.37	\$ 42,550.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 46,000.00
TOTAL ITEMS 1 - 23:				\$	1,874,525.00	\$	2,036,125.00	\$	2,037,500.00	\$	2,044,691.00	\$	2,450,471.00	\$	2,585,040.00